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Style to suit you
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ATELIER

Cuando algo esta hecho a medida para ti
sabes que te va a sentar bien. La piel de
tu estancia se viste con un look perfecto
para rodearte de estilo y buen gusto.

Colorker ha confeccionado Atelier, la
nueva serie de cemento en formato
31,6 x 100 con suaves relieves de tendencia
y tres colores (Moon, Caramel y Grey)
para poner a la moda tu hogar.

When you have something tailor-made, you know
that it is going to suit you well. The skin of your
room can also be dressed with the perfect look to
surround you with style and good taste. In order to
make your home fashionable.

Colorker has created Atelier, a new cement range
in a 3.6 x 100 format, with smooth fashionable
reliefs and available in three colours (Moon,
Caramel and Grey).

Lorsque quelque chose est con¢u sur mesure
spécialement pour vous, vous savez que Vous vous
sentirez bien avec. La peau de votre salle de vie
s’habille d’une parfaite allure pour vous donner
du style et du bon go(t.

Colorker a créé Atelier, la nouvelle série en ciment
format 31,6 x 100 avec de doux reliefs trés tendance
et décliné en trois coloris (Moon, Caramel et Grey)
pour mettre votre maison a la mode.

Wenn etwas extra fiir Sie gemacht wurde, dann
passt es auch perfekt zu Ihnen. Holen Sie sich den
ultimativen Look fur |hr Zuhause, umgeben Sie
sich mit Stil und gutem Geschmack.

Atelier, die neue Betonserie von Colorker im Format
31,6 x 100, uberzeugt mit einem unaufdringlichen,
trendigen Relief in drei Farben (Moon, Caramel
und Grey) und verleiht |hrem Heim modernen
Charakter.
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@ MOON WINDY 31,6 x 100
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MATCH Moon 31,6 x 100

Caramel 31,6 x 100
Caramel EVAN 31,6 x 100

Moon 59,5 x 59,5
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31,6 x 100

@\ MATCH Moon
Caramel 59,5 x 59,5
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CARAMEL

31,6x100 215766  M75 31,6x100 215765  M75

Evan 215774 M77 Evan 215773 M77

Match 21605 M77 Match 216052 M77

Windy 216014 P67 Windy 216015 P67

[ - ccosmmmeme——— Cantonera

Cantonera

,5x31,6 216277 P36 1,5x31,6 216278 P36
1,5x100 216285 P53 1,5x100 216286 P53

30x30 216324  M83 30x30 216325  M83

59,5x59,5 215806 Mé8 59,5x59,5 215807 Mé8
60x60 215809 Meé7 60x60 215810  Mé7



GREY Decorated @

Colorker

31,6x100 215767  M75 BrickLight 216344 P8I Set 2 pzs

Evan 215775 M77 BrickWarm 216022 P8I

Match 216053 M77 BrickCold 216021 P8I Set 2 pzs

Windy 216016 P67

Cantonera

,5x31,6 216279 P36
1,5x100 216287 P53 Artist 216020 P89

30x30 216326 M83 30x30 216127 M83
P[] []
_______________________________________________ r==-=m=m=m=m=n"
Floor Tiles Rodapié M]
Precio m?
Price per sgqm
Prix par m?
10 x 59,5 10 x 60 Preis pro m
Moon 216121 Cé4 Moon 216124  Cé4 m
Precio por unidad
Caramel 26122 Cé4 Caramel 26125 Cé4 Price per unit
Prix par unité
Grey 216123  Cé64 Grey 216126 Cé64 Preis pro Stiick

Precio por cajas
Price per box
Prix par boite
Preis pro Karton

59,5x59,5 215808 Mé8
60x60 2158l Mé7



PACKING

Packing List / Poids et dimensions
Gewicht und abmessungen

PIEZAS CAJA  KG.CAJA M2 CAJA CAJAEUROPALET KG. EUROPALET ~ M? EUROPALET
PIEZES BOX KG. BOX $.Q.M. BOX BOX EUROPALLET KG. EUROPALLET $.Q.M. EUROPALLET
[\'r E L l E l{ PIECES CARTON ~ KG. CARTON ~ M? CARTON CARTONS EURO-PALETTE KG. EURO-PALETTE ~ M? EURO-PALETTE

TEILE PRO KG.KARTON ~ M?PROKARTON  KARTON PRO EUROPALETTE  KG. EUROPALETTE M2 PRO

BASES

31,6 x 100 4 23 1,26 32 800 40,32

59,5x 59,5 3 24,7 1,06 32 790,4 33,92

60 x 60 3 259 1,08 32 828,8 34,56

DECORADOS 31,6 X 100

Windy 4 23 1,26 28 644 35,28

Brick 4 23 1,26 28 644 35,28

Artist 4 23 1,26 28 644 35,28

PIEZAS ESPECIALES

Cantonera I,5 x 31,6 30 3 0,24 36 108 8,64

Cantonera [,5 x 100 20 6,6 0,36 18 118 6,48

Mosaico Mix 30 x 30 I 15,25 I 30 4575 30

Rodapié 10 x 59,5 15 19 0,89 64 1216 56,96

Rodapié 10 x 60 15 16,5 0,9 64 1056 57,6




CARACTERISTICAS
DIMENSIONALES

Dimensional characteristics

Caractéristiques dimensionnelles

Abmessungen Eigenschaften

PROPIEDADES
FISICAS

Physical properties
Propriétés physiques
Physische Anforderungen

PROPIEDADES
QUIMICAS

Chemical properties
Propriétés chimiques
Chemische Anforderungen

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Technical Data / Caracteristiques Techniques /
Technische Daten

ISO 3006 | UNE-EN 1441l [ 10545

ATELIER [

Longitud y anchura +06% +02%
Length and width / Longueur et largeur / Lénge und Breite
Espesor o

P . . £50% £30%
Thickness / Epaisseur / Stérke
Rectitud de lados +05% +02%
Straightness of sides / Rectitude des arétes / Geradliningkeit der Kanten ’
Ortogonalidad +05% +02%
Rectangularity /Angularité / Rechtwinkligkeit ’ -
Planitud de supgrficie . ‘ +05% +02%
Surface flatness / Planéité de surface / Ebenflachigkeit
Aspecto superficial 95 % Cumple Norma

Surface appearance / Aspect superficiel / Oberflache

Complies with standard
Satisfait a la norme
Erfallt die Norm

Absorcién de agua E<05% <0I1%
Water absorption /Absorption d “eau / Wasseraufnahme ’
Fuerza de rotura (N) Min 1300 N 2600 N
Breaking strength / Force de rupture / Bruchfestigkeit

Resistencia a la flexion (N/mm?) Min 35 N/mm? 53 N/mm?
Modulus of rupture / Résistance & la flexion / Biegefestigkeit

Coeficiente de dilatacion térmica lineal (I/k) No exigida 6.3 %10
Coefficient of linear thermal expansion / Coefficient de dilatacion thermique linéique Not required | Non exigée !
Warmeausdehnungskoeffizient Nicht erforderlich

Resistencia al choque térmico No exigida Resiste

Thermal shock resistance / Résistance au choc thermique
Temperaturwechselbestandigkeit

Not required | Non exigée Resists | Résiste [ erfullt

Nicht erforderlich

Resistencia al cuarteo
Crazing resistance / Résistance au tressaillage
Widerstand gegen Glasurrisse

Exigida Resiste
Required | Exigée | gefordert Resists | Résiste | erfullt

Resistencia a la helada
Frost resistance / Résistance au gel
Frostbestandigkeit

Exigida Resiste

Required | Exigée | gefordert Resists | Résiste [ erfullt

Deslizamiento

Coefficient of friction / Glissement - Natural R 10
Rutschhemmung
Resistencia a productos de limpieza y aditivos para piscina
Resistance to household chemicals and swimming pool salts GA
Résistance aux produits d “entretien et additifs pour piscine -
Bestandigkeit gegen Haushaltschemikalien und Badewasserzusatze (Schwimmbaéder)
Resistencia a bajas concentraciones
Resistance to low concentrations / Résistance aux faibles concentrations - GLA
Bestandigkeit bei niedriger Konzentration
Resistencia a altas concentraciones
Resistance to high concentrations / Résistance aux hautes concetrations - GHA
Bestandigkeit bei hoher Konzentration
Resistencia a las manchas

>3 5

Resistance to stains / Résistance aux taches / Bestandigkeit gegen Fleckenbildner

La reproduccién de los colores es aproximada debido a los
sistemas de impresién. Los cédigos de precios y referencias
deben verificarse ya que puede haber errores tipogréficos.

Given the printing systems in use, the colours reproduced herein are
roughly equivalent to actual ones. Price codes and product codes
should be verified since there may be typographical errors.

La reproduction des couleurs est approximative en raison des
systémes d’impression. Les codes de prix et les références sont a
vérifier, car il peut exister des erreurs typographiques.

Die Farbwiedergabe ist aufgrund der verschiedenen Drucksysteme nur
annéhernd. Die Preiscodes und Refenznummern sollten Uberprift
werden, falls ein Druckfehler unterlaufen ist.

El fabricante se reserva el derecho de modificar las
caracteristicas del packing seguin las condiciones del
pedido.

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the
characteristics of the packaging as per the terms and
conditions of the order.

Le fabricant se réserve le droit de modifier les
caractéristiques de lemballage en fonction des
conditions de la commande.

Der Hersteller behélt sich das Recht vor, die
Verpackungsmerkmale je nach Auftragsbedingungen zu
andern.

Colorker
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